Table 1

2019 Valdez STOL
Winners

Turbine

1st

Heavy Touring
3rd
2nd
1st

Light Touring
3rd
2nd
1st

Light Sport
3rd
2nd

1st

Bush
3rd
2nd
1st

Alternate Bush

2nd

1st

Draco

C180
C180
C180

C170B
C170B
C170B

Chinook

Savage Shock
(certified)

Little Cub J3

PA-18
PA-18
PA-18

Cubcrafters EX2

CC

Backcountry
Supercruiser

Mike Patey

Dieter Faehmel
Daniel Hayden

James Spikes

Mark Hasner
Jeff Pohl
C.C. Pocock

Spencer Wallace

Gary Green

Frank Knapp

Cache Carr
Lukas Stutzer

Dennie Serle

Toby Ashley

Tom Hudzinski

Orem, Utah

British Columbia

North Pole, AK
Wasilla, AK

Fairbanks, AK
Milaca, MN

Nevada

Dawson City

McCarthy, AK

Palmer, AK

Wasilla, AK
Chugiak, AK
Chugiak, AK

Palmer, AK

Wasilla, AK

22-8

78

136
138
130

99
93
112

92
78

102
90
78

58

71

39-3

40-8

121

300
157
164

121
127
106

130

139
116
123

78

61

117-3

63-4

199

436
295
294

220
220
218

222

242
206
201

136

132



